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Name of Governor Governor Type Start Date Date that current 
term of office 

expires 

Appointing 
Body 

Business and pecuniary interests. 
Details of any other establishments 

governed. 
Relationships between governors 
and members of the school staff. 

% Attendance 
at meetings 
over the last 

academic year 
2023-24 

Telephone Nos. / Email 

Gillian Crouch 

Headteacher 

 Headteacher 01/09/2018 N/A FGB None 100%  
(9/9) 

executiveheadteacher@wavellschools.co.uk 

Elaine 
Richardson 
Chair 

LA 16/05/2024 
 

 

15/05/2028 LA/FGB None 100%  
(9/9) 

cofger@wavellschools.co.uk 

Helen Ryder Co-opted 16/05/2024 
 

15/05/2028 FGB Supply teacher at school 56% 
(5/9) 

h.ryder@wavellschools.co.uk 
 

Ryan Smith Co-opted 16/05/2024 
 

15/05/2028 FGB None 66% 
(6/9) 

R.smith@wavellschools.co.uk 
 

Sean Godfrey Co-opted 16/05/2024 
 

15/05/2028 FGB None 44% 
(4/9) 

s.godfrey@wavellschools.co.uk 

Tanja Fitzell Staff 16/05/2024 
 

15/05/2028 Staff None 100% 
(9/9) 

admin@wavellschools.co.uk 
 

Siobhan Watt 

Vice-Chair 

Co-opted 16/05/2024 
 

15/05/2028 FGB None 88% 
(8/9) 

s.watt@wavellschools.co.uk 

Brogan Hague-
Brown 

Parent 16/05/2024 15/05/2024 Parents None 77% 
(7/9) 

B.haguebrown@wavellschools.co.uk 

James Garsrud Parent  16/05/2024 15/05/2028 Parents None 0% 
(0/9) 

j.garsrud@wavellschools.co.uk 

Bill Haslam Co-opted 16/05/2024 
 

15/05/2028 FGB None 66% 
(6/9) 

b.haslam@wavellschools.co.uk 
 

Cally Smith Co-opted 
 

16/05/2024 
 

15/05/2028 FGB Chairperson, Friends of 

Bolton on Swale School 
33% 
(1/3)  

c.smith@wavellschools.co.uk 

Tracy Brown Co-opted 16/05/2024 
 

15/05/2028 FGB Risedale School 

Scouts-Richmondshire 

District 

80% 
(4/5) 

t.brown@wavellschools.co.uk 

Dominique 
Adams 

Clerk to GB 16/07/2019    N/A dominique.adams@northyorks.gov.uk  
d.adams@wavellschools.co.uk 

Previous Governors from past 12 months: 

Linda Wilson- 
Co-Chair 

LA 07/05/2020 14/12/2023 LA None 100% 
(3/3) 

cofglw@wavellschools.co.uk 

Adele Jowett- 
Vice-Chair 

Co-opted 25/11/2021 05/10/2023 FGB None 0% 
(0/1) 

ajowett@wavellschools.co.uk 
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